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Name

Sydney Martinez

Alexa Padilla-Delgado

Malia Garcia
Teviana Saldivar

Finnly Defrancisco

Norah Pickering
Alice Lindsey
Chloe Krivanek
Alivia Luvera

Addison Shand Perkins

Emily Russell
Camryn Mueller
Dakota Brown

Name

Alexa Padilla-Delgado

Molly Thompson
Camryn Mueller

Keely Caro-Guevara

Alivia Luvera

Addison Shand Perkins

Elise Pickering

Adilene Vazquez-Verduzco
Kimora Hansen-Mora

Kira Johnson

MOUNT VERNON BULLDOGS
2023-24 V/JV Girls Basketball

Varsity

Height
5'6"
5'2"
5'9"
5'5"
5'4"
5'10"
57"
5'9"
5'6"
57"
5'9"
5'3"
5'8"

Junior Varsity
Height
52"
56"
5'4"
5'4"
5'6"
57"
5'8"
5'8"
5'8"
5'9"

Position

T AOTaoaavTaTaoaanfao

Position
G

TT T

Year
11
10
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
11
12
9
11

Year
10
10

9
10
10
11
10
10
10
10

** 3.5+ GPA | *** 3.8+ GPA | (Freshman added after 1st Semester)

Head Coach
Bill Nutting

Assistants
Ben Hazelwood
Brenyn Hart
Xitlaly Padilla
Mary Ellen Huggins

Manager
*Rose Cooksey
*Annie Cleave
***Carly Deyo

Angel Garcia
Natalie Guzman
AnnaBella Hernandez
***Sienna Mangle

Band Director
Jacob Scherr

Cheer Advisor
Khalie Whitman

Cheerleaders
Alex Bowen
***Lily Brown
**Anicia Corey
**Malia Corey
*Isabella Esparza
*Itzel Espinoza-Miramontes
*Lola Gahan
*** Aria Guerrero
***Meaghan Marker
*Violet Maybruck
Kaitlynn McCanna
**Kylie McCanna
**Marissa Melnyk
Devany Mendez
*Sophie Parnell
Kim Pena-Gomez
***Campbell Plagge
***Becca Ploudre
***Lucia Rodriguez
Bella-Grace Sampson
Ariana Sanchez
Lupita Sanchez-Rebollar

Superintendent
Dr. Ismael Vivanco

Principal
Colette Roche

Asst Principal
Cesar Bernal
Kendra Monroe-Smith
Chris Oliver
Brien Reed

Athletic Director
Jordan Sneva

Supervisor
Armando Ruiz

Athletic Assistant
Jenni Stahlecker







